
KVS Jugend Freihand

2010

Platz Name Verein 1te.Erg. 2te.Erg. Gesamterg.

1 Renè Rabensdorf SG Bad Salzuflen. 373 Rg. 357 Rg. 730 Rg.
2 Nico Klemme SG Bad Salzuflen. 360 Rg. 359 Rg. 719 Rg.
3 Manuel Schramm SpSch. Brake-Lippe 279 Rg. 271 Rg. 550 Rg.

1 Ronja Hülsmann SpSch Steinheim 366 Rg. 365 Rg. 731 Rg.
2 Julia Palm SG Bad Salzuflen. 351 Rg. 359 Rg. 710 Rg.
3 Malisa Adolf SpSch. Brake-Lippe 305 Rg. 321 Rg. 626 Rg.
4 Anna Michelle Hasenfuß SpSch. Brake-Lippe 275 Rg. 286 Rg. 561 Rg.

Platz Name Verein 1te.Erg. 2te.Erg.

1 Renè Rabensdorf SG Bad Salzuflen. 373 Rg. 357 Rg. 730 Rg.
Nico Klemme SG Bad Salzuflen. 360 Rg. 359 Rg. 719 Rg.
Julia Palm SG Bad Salzuflen. 351 Rg. 359 Rg. 710 Rg.

1084 Rg. 1075 Rg. 2159 Rg.

2 Malisa Adolf SpSch. Brake-Lippe 305 Rg. 321 Rg. 626 Rg.
Anna Michelle Hasenfuß SpSch. Brake-Lippe 275 Rg. 286 Rg. 561 Rg.
Manuel Schramm SpSch. Brake-Lippe 279 Rg. 271 Rg. 550 Rg.

859 Rg. 878 Rg. 1737 Rg.



KVS Schüler Freihand

2010

Platz Name Verein 1te.Erg. 2te.Erg. Gesamterg.

1 Marcel Salomon Pivitsheide. 167 Rg. 160 Rg. 327 Rg.
2 Henrik Multhaupt Pivitsheide 153 Rg. 164 Rg. 317 Rg.
3 Marcel Gronemeyer Pivitsheide 152 Rg. 153 Rg. 305 Rg.
4 Andreas Breidow Pivitsheide. 148 Rg. 145 Rg. 293 Rg.
5 Julian Winter Pivitsheide 144 Rg. 145 Rg. 289 Rg.
6 Dorian Fries Pivitsheide 144 Rg. 136 Rg. 280 Rg.
7 Melvin Sigges SG Horn 142 Rg. 121 Rg. 263 Rg.
8 Nils Tiburzy SG Horn 120 Rg. 113 Rg. 233 Rg.
9 Paul Lehmann SG Bad Salzuflen. 113 Rg. 110 Rg. 223 Rg.
10 Paul Steinmeier SG Horn 156 Rg. 0 Rg. 156 Rg.

1 Darleen Krüger SpSch. Brake-Lippe 164 Rg. 174 Rg. 338 Rg.
2 Sara Prinz SpSch Steinheim 153 Rg. 176 Rg. 329 Rg.
3 Katharina Carl SpSch Steinheim 163 Rg. 154 Rg. 317 Rg.
4 Chiara-Celina Ückermann SpSch. Brake-Lippe 145 Rg. 155 Rg. 300 Rg.

Platz Name Verein 1te.Erg. 2te.Erg. Gesamterg.

1 Marcel Salomon Pivitsheide. 167 Rg. 160 Rg. 327 Rg.
Dorian Fries Pivitsheide 144 Rg. 136 Rg. 280 Rg.
Marcel Gronemeyer Pivitsheide 152 Rg. 153 Rg. 305 Rg.

463 Rg. 449 Rg. 912 Rg.

2 Andreas Breidow Pivitsheide. 148 Rg. 145 Rg. 293 Rg.
Henrik Multhaupt Pivitsheide 153 Rg. 164 Rg. 317 Rg.
Julian Winter Pivitsheide 144 Rg. 145 Rg. 289 Rg.

445 Rg. 454 Rg. 899 Rg.

3 Paul Steinmeier SG Horn 156 Rg. 0 Rg. 156 Rg.
Melvin Sigges SG Horn 142 Rg. 121 Rg. 263 Rg.
Nils Tiburzy SG Horn 120 Rg. 113 Rg. 233 Rg.

418 Rg. 234 Rg. 652 Rg.


